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Choose And Circle

Date:Name: 

Circle the correct option.

1.

2.

3.

4.

Which of the following is a herb? 

a. mint

b. cotton 

c. mango 

d. tomato

“Money plant” is a ___________. 

a. herb 

b. shrub 

c. climber 

d. tree

Which of the following is the slowest mode of transport? 

a. boat 

b. bicycle 

c. airplane 

d. train

Which of the following medium provides the fastest means of transport? 

a. air 

b. water 

c. land 

d. snow
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